
GARDEN • PUNTI VENDITA CAI

AREA CENTRO SUD

FRANCAVILLA AL MARE

LANCIANO

CITTA' SANT'ANGELO

Indirizzo

Via Nazionale Adriatica, 197

Via per Fossacesia, 79

Via del Lavatoio, 6

Cttà

Francavilla al Mare (CH)

Lanciano (CH)

Città  Sant'angelo  (CH)

085.817666

0872.713223

085.96203

347.5057388 

339.7404958

349.0873915

 E-mail

francavilla@consorziagrariditalia.i

lanciano@consorziagrariditalia.it

citta.santangelo@consorziagrariditalia.it

Orari Apertura

7,30-13,00 / 15,30-19,30 - Sabato: 7,30-13,00

8,00-13,00 / 16,00-19,30 - Sabato: 8,00-13,00

8,00 -17,00 - Sabato: 8,00-12,00

Referente agenzia

Alessandro Spada

Angelo Paolini

Enrico Cervoni

Telefono Giorni di chiusura

Sabato pomeriggio e domenica

Sabato pomeriggio e domenica

Sabato pomeriggio e domenica


